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risorse già impegnate con DDG 1725 del 09.10.2018 12.057.162,15

190 201 GRANA S.R.L. 184618140074 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 92.000,00 12.149.162,15

191 202 CAMPISI SALVATORE SRL 183812000059 27,50 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 47,50 SI 100.000,00 12.249.162,15

192 203 SAILING RACE SERVICE S.R.L. 185221400022 31,25 15,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 46,25 SI 99.720,00 12.348.882,15

193 204 GIRO DI VITE S.R.L.S. 186920130237 15,00 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 50,00 SI 96.000,00 12.444.882,15

194 205 FRANTOI CUTRERA S.R.L. 188412300079 17,50 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 37,50 NO 0,00 12.444.882,15

195 206 COSTANTINO FRANCESCO D.I. 184646300255 17,50 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 37,50 NO 0,00 12.444.882,15

196 209 REGRAN SRL 186430200340 22,50 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 42,50 NO 0,00 12.444.882,15

197 210 DONG S.R.L.S. 181041100293 18,75 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 53,75 SI 72.000,00 12.516.882,15

198 211 F.LLI TATANO DI TATANO CALOGERO S.N.C. 182349000381 26,25 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 46,25 SI 77.680,00 12.594.562,15

199 212 EUROSTONE SRL 181085050505 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 92.800,00 12.687.362,15

200 213 AGENZIA DI STAMPA ITALPRESS SRL 183311090370 17,50 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 37,50 NO 0,00 12.687.362,15

201 214 ALMEDA S.R.L. 184782010202 22,50 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 42,50 NO 0,00 12.687.362,15

202 215 INTEX SRL 183291000329 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 48.000,00 12.735.362,15

203 216 GIUSEPPE ALAGNA FU ANTONIO SRL 189102000301 17,50 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 37,50 NO 0,00 12.735.362,15

204 217 LE TERRAZZE DI IBLA S.R.L. 185030000098 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 96.000,00 12.831.362,15

205 218 TERRANOVA SRL 184399090002 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 83.338,74 12.914.700,89

206 219 GUSTIBUS ALIMENTARI S.R.L. 189329300003 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 100.000,00 13.014.700,89

207 220 LED LAB COMPANY S.R.L. 184721010019 25,00 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 45,00 SI 100.000,00 13.114.700,89

208 221 P. ONE S.R.L. 181089010011 15,00 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 50,00 SI 96.000,00 13.210.700,89
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209 223 GIORDANO ANTONIA D.I. 186621000156 17,50 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 37,50 NO 0,00 13.210.700,89

210 224 ROTOCALCO MEDITERRANEA S.R.L. 182344000036 17,50 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 37,50 NO 0,00 13.210.700,89

211 225 MILLA SRL 184799100085 21,25 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 56,25 SI 81.984,00 13.292.684,89

212 226 HOME, MADE SRL 180141000140 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 80.000,00 13.372.684,89

213 227 GALI GROUP TRASPORTI & LOGISTICA S.R.L. 188551000270 17,50 15,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 32,50 NO 0,00 13.372.684,89

214 228 IL MARE A VELA S.R.L. 187830000290 17,50 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 37,50 NO 0,00 13.372.684,89

215 229 CANDITFRUCHT SPA 183213090166 21,25 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 56,25 SI 98.720,00 13.471.404,89

216 230 OLIVOIL SRL 184617040225 26,25 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 46,25 SI 38.000,00 13.509.404,89

217 231 3E4U S.R.L. 188122020111 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 58.800,00 13.568.204,89

218 232 ITALSPAZIO S.R.L. 189312000064 18,75 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 53,75 SI 83.889,60 13.652.094,49

219 233 LAURIA VITO D.I. 183220000266 17,50 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 37,50 NO 0,00 13.652.094,49

220 234 SICILYSHOP S.R.L. 184671000506 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 88.000,00 13.740.094,49

221 235 EDONE S.R.L. 184752200026 26,25 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 46,25 SI 100.000,00 13.840.094,49

222 236 ACQUALUDO SRL 182829200349 20,00 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 55,00 SI 90.098,10 13.930.192,59

223 237 FURNO' AGATINO & FIGLI S.N.C. 182362000362 26,25 15,00 30,00 0,00 0,00 71,25 SI 152.200,00 14.082.392,59

224 238 ELENKA S.P.A. 182594000252 26,25 15,00 30,00 0,00 0,00 71,25 SI 100.000,00 14.182.392,59

225 239 C.R.E.A. DI MARTORANA MARCO & C. S.N.C. 184637010470 26,25 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 46,25 SI 85.080,00 14.267.472,59

226 240 VINCI VINI S.R.L. 189524020405 22,50 0,00 30,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 78.912,00 14.346.384,59

227 241 188413700093 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 49.600,00 14.395.984,59

228 242 SICILIAN GOODNESS 182824000435 18,75 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 53,75 SI 100.000,00 14.495.984,59

229 244 SALLEMI RAFFAELE S.A.S. 184941000388 20,00 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 55,00 SI 80.000,00 14.575.984,59

230 245 FISIOSVILUPPI S.R.L. 184638200463 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 72.000,00 14.647.984,59

231 246 Glorioso Mario 189313000451 23,75 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 58,75 SI 99.838,40 14.747.822,99

232 247 Pubblimpresa srl 182540000251 26,25 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 61,25 SI 80.000,00 14.827.822,99

233 249 LI.LA. SRL 183101220325 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 80.340,00 14.908.162,99

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo

GEAPLAST - SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA' 
LIMITATA
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234 251 L ' isolabella di Briguglio Elsa Doriana 183020020100 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 79.672,80 14.987.835,79

235 252 MORPHEOS SRL 186622020021 17,50 15,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 32,50 NO 0,00 14.987.835,79

236 253 Tecnicomar S.p.A. 181061300155 26,25 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 61,25 SI 100.000,00 15.087.835,79

237 254 184618320458 26,25 0,00 20,00 0,00 1,00 47,25 SI 100.000,00 15.187.835,79

238 255 Tradimalt spa 187721020244 20,00 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 55,00 SI 68.629,08 15.256.464,87

239 256 Jonio Yachting srl   a capitale ridotto 186520000077 23,75 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 58,75 SI 59.200,00 15.315.664,87

240 257 189601100479 26,25 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 61,25 SI 60.000,00 15.375.664,87

241 258 186810000401 26,25 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 46,25 SI 100.000,00 15.475.664,87

242 259 NEODATA GROUP S.R.L 185010000189 26,25 15,00 30,00 0,00 0,00 71,25 SI 100.000,00 15.575.664,87

243 260 EDILSIDER SPA 184391000047 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 100.000,00 15.675.664,87

244 261 edilconti s.r.l. 184719900231 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 96.000,00 15.771.664,87

245 262 MEDIVIS SRL 184540220213 26,25 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 46,25 SI 80.000,00 15.851.664,87

246 263 ODDO VITO 181062000249 26,25 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 61,25 SI 36.000,00 15.887.664,87

247 265 AGROSECTION S.R.L. 180122000268 18,75 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 53,75 SI 79.800,00 15.967.464,87

248 266 ALIA DI DEBORA POLLINA 184611040060 20,00 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 55,00 SI 79.730,40 16.047.195,27

249 267 Essence of Sicily srls 182223090138 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 96.290,40 16.143.485,67

250 268 MARINA MARKETING 188542000050 17,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 17,50 NO 0,00 16.143.485,67

251 269 TOTELIA DI LA LUMIA SALVATORE & C. 184520990431 17,50 15,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 32,50 NO 0,00 16.143.485,67

252 270 AUREA YACHTS SRL 184634100131 20,00 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 55,00 SI 80.000,00 16.223.485,67

253 271 PROGETTI & COMUNICAZIONI 184742000396 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 72.000,00 16.295.485,67

254 272 K2 INNOVAZIONE 183211000001 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 48.000,00 16.343.485,67

255 273 CIRO S.R.L. 182822020241 17,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 17,50 NO 0,00 16.343.485,67

256 274 ADV MAIORA 184611010197 17,50 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 37,50 NO 0,00 16.343.485,67

257 275 AR SERVICE 183012000096 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 84.576,00 16.428.061,67

258 276 PUNTO CALDO SRL 183600000384 20,00 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 55,00 SI 67.200,00 16.495.261,67

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo

Officine Meccaniche Ferruzza s.n.c. di  Ferruzza R. 
e C.

PERLA MARMI DI CASTIGLIONE 
SALVATORE E ALFREDO S.N.C.

OLEIFICIO GULINO DI PRESTI LUCIANO ED 
EUGENIO S.A.S.

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo
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259 277 Lithea di Patrizia Furnari 187220000376 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 1,00 53,50 SI 80.000,00 16.575.261,67

260 279 VEN.CHI.LA. S.A.S. DI CHIOFALO SARA & C. 184942000300 17,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 18,50 NO 0,00 16.575.261,67

261 280 QUIGNONES S.R.L.S. 181083010056 17,50 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 37,50 NO 0,00 16.575.261,67

262 282 ALTAMAREA - COSTRUZIONI NAUTICHE 183811000482 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 100.000,00 16.675.261,67

263 283 AZIENDA AGRICOLA MULINELLO SRL 188559200157 26,25 15,00 30,00 0,00 0,00 71,25 SI 75.520,00 16.750.781,67

264 284 ZICAFFE' SPA 183250400115 25,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,00 NO 0,00 16.750.781,67

265 285 189319910147 20,00 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 55,00 SI 80.000,00 16.830.781,67

266 287 NOAH S.R.L. 187912000413 23,75 15,00 30,00 0,00 0,00 68,75 SI 100.000,00 16.930.781,67

267 288 TAO FOOD SRL 187733000222 17,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 17,50 NO 0,00 16.930.781,67

268 289 Park Smart srl 185122000321 26,25 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 46,25 SI 100.000,00 17.030.781,67

269 290 Eligotur srl 181105000203 20,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,00 NO 0,00 17.030.781,67

270 291 189420000408 17,50 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 37,50 NO 0,00 17.030.781,67

271 292 Vuedu factory 181729000368 18,75 15,00 30,00 0,00 0,00 63,75 SI 77.439,20 17.108.220,87

272 293 team cannavò di cannavò ignazio 184651000361 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 88.000,00 17.196.220,87

273 294 Valorizzazioni Unesco Sicily 182593100323 18,75 15,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,75 NO 0,00 17.196.220,87

274 295 PORTO TURISTICO DI CAPO D'ORLANDO 184618930373 0,00 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 35,00 NO 0,00 17.196.220,87

275 296 Miscela D'Oro 182630100088 21,25 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 41,25 NO 0,00 17.196.220,87

276 297 Terre di Mezzo di Diana de Concini 185610420123 20,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,00 NO 0,00 17.196.220,87

277 298 CARUSO IMPEX 184615070467 17,50 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 37,50 NO 0,00 17.196.220,87

278 300 DIFAR DISTRIBUZIONE SRL 188730000235 26,25 15,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 41,25 NO 0,00 17.196.220,87

279 311 PRINCIPE DI BELMONTE SRL 184391000485 17,50 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 37,50 NO 0,00 17.196.220,87

280 312 RED RAION SRL 184776100027 18,75 15,00 30,00 5,00 0,00 68,75 SI 80.280,00 17.276.500,87

281 313 SPRIGIONIAMO SAPORI SOC.COOP.SOC. 189529090306 26,25 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 61,25 SI 64.000,00 17.340.500,87

282 314 STORNELLO MARINELLA CARMELA 185811000133 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 56.000,00 17.396.500,87

283 315 MINE COMPANY S.R.L. SEMPLIFICATA 189311200126 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 44.728,00 17.441.228,87

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo

MOROSITO CAFE' DI MENTISANO DARIO 
CARMELO

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimoCONSORZIO SICILIANO PER LA 

VALORIZZAZIONE DEL PESCATO 
(CO.S.VA.P) DISTRETTO DELLA PESCA E 

CRESCITA BLU
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minimo
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284 316 NOVAPACK SUD SRL 184675010343 17,50 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 37,50 NO 0,00 17.441.228,87

285 317 184322030322 17,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 17,50 NO 0,00 17.441.228,87

286 318 B.M. SRL A SOCIO UNICO 188690120364 25,00 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 60,00 SI 80.000,00 17.521.228,87

287 319SAMPERI DI FULVIO E MICHELA SAMPERI & C. S.A.S.182370100129 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 76.480,00 17.597.708,87

288 320 CER SRL 186209090415 26,25 15,00 30,00 0,00 0,00 71,25 SI 100.000,00 17.697.708,87

289 322 OLIO DI FOUSSENI SOC. COOP. 182041100412 23,75 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 58,75 SI 80.000,00 17.777.708,87

290 323 TURISMO ALCANTARA SRL 181622000383 18,75 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 53,75 SI 99.728,00 17.877.436,87

291 324 PULEO S.R.L. 183240200092 26,25 0,00 30,00 0,00 0,00 56,25 SI 99.760,00 17.977.196,87

292 325 DOLFIN S.P.A. 181419100116 26,25 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 61,25 SI 100.000,00 18.077.196,87

293 327 CARMELA DI CARO SRL 184771100055 18,75 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 53,75 SI 78.400,00 18.155.596,87

294 328 ANTECH SPACE SRL 184778600028 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 79.548,80 18.235.145,67

295 330 SO.FI.  S.R.L. 182752000330 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 92.640,00 18.327.785,67

296 331 CASEIFICIO BIOMILK 185610410403 18,75 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 53,75 SI 80.000,00 18.407.785,67

297 332 MARINE ONE S.R.L. 183250200332 17,50 15,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 32,50 NO 0,00 18.407.785,67

298 333 ITAGA SNC DI RANDO MAZARINO VITO & C. 184779100186 26,25 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 46,25 SI 100.000,00 18.507.785,67

299 334 Sicily Holidays s.r.l.s. 188030000253 18,75 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 38,75 NO 0,00 18.507.785,67

300 335 MEDI4CARE 186190910052 26,25 0,00 30,00 0,00 0,00 56,25 SI 98.400,00 18.606.185,67

301 336 sciara 182562000386 23,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 23,75 NO 0,00 18.606.185,67

302 337 Aure' x sas di Ruben La Malfa & C. 181419210161 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 68.560,00 18.674.745,67

303 338 EUROPROSVI SRL 182899930392 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 100.000,00 18.774.745,67

304 339 C.L.F. CATANIA 186499100279 18,75 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 53,75 SI 30.000,00 18.804.745,67

305 340 183211000014 17,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 17,50 NO 0,00 18.804.745,67

306 352 VINCENZO STUDIOFOTOGRAFICO SRLS 182899200132 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 45.200,00 18.849.945,67

307 354 FORTUNATO S.R.L. 182841000118 17,50 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 37,50 NO 0,00 18.849.945,67

308 355 RIZZO TRADING SRL 180130000082 17,50 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 37,50 NO 0,00 18.849.945,67

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo

ROMANO PAVIMENTI S.A.S. DI ROMANO 
GABRIELE & C.

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo

SICILY STYLE CLUB di ALESSANDRO 
ZAPPALA'

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo
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309 356 ARTIGIANA BISCOTTI SNC 181396200411 18,75 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 53,75 SI 100.000,00 18.949.945,67

310 357 AION LAB S.R.L. 180147000280 7,50 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 27,50 NO 0,00 18.949.945,67

311 358 187312000314 25,00 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 60,00 SI 72.000,00 19.021.945,67

312 359 KEMONIA RIVER S.R.L. 189602020016 26,25 15,00 30,00 0,00 0,00 71,25 SI 14.888,00 19.036.833,67

313 360 ECOBUSINESS DI CONTINO ALESSANDRO 181814000342 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 76.800,00 19.113.633,67

314 362 C.D.T. COMPAGNIA DOLCIARIA TOMARCHIO SRL 183109300095 26,25 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 46,25 SI 100.000,00 19.213.633,67

315 363 STRAMONDO SRL 189524020035 26,25 0,00 30,00 0,00 0,00 56,25 SI 91.120,00 19.304.753,67

316 364 CASCONE PORTE & FINESTRE SRL 181629400341 17,50 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 37,50 NO 0,00 19.304.753,67

317 365 SISTEMI COMPONIBILI S.R.L. 182362000462 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 100.000,00 19.404.753,67

318 367 INCA DETERGENTII SRL 189522020094 18,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 18,75 NO 0,00 19.404.753,67

319 370 LOGOS SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA 186020000128 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 72.000,00 19.476.753,67

320 371 NAUTICA GENTILE S.r.l. 184941000102 17,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 17,50 NO 0,00 19.476.753,67

321 372 COSTRUZIONI EDIL PONTI 186120000389 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 72.000,00 19.548.753,67

322 373 GRM S.r.l.s 181085020440 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 59.200,00 19.607.953,67

323 374 ACCOMANDO SERVICE SOC. COOP 183313020363 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 80.000,00 19.687.953,67

324 376 Tecnova group srl 180610000130 20,00 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 55,00 SI 99.975,50 19.787.929,17

325 377 Café noir srl 186622040271 18,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 18,75 NO 0,00 19.787.929,17

326 378 Spidwit 186209090258 17,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 17,50 NO 0,00 19.787.929,17

327 380 VBGRAINS SRL 186203000087 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 100.000,00 19.887.929,17

328 381 EUROSCOPE MDF SRL 181920300076 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 44.000,00 19.931.929,17

329 382 SCALIA GROUP S.R.L. 188110000185 26,25 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 61,25 SI 80.400,00 20.012.329,17

330 383F.LLI BORRELLO S.A.S. DI BORRELLO FRANCO & C.186110000023 17,50 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 37,50 NO 0,00 20.012.329,17

331 384 CAMPO D'ORO DI LICATA PAOLO E C. S.A.S. 189529030007 17,50 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 37,50 NO 0,00 20.012.329,17

332 385 DESUIR SRL 188030000134 17,50 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 37,50 NO 0,00 20.012.329,17

333 387 IL GIRASOLE S.R.L. 184644400276 2,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,50 NO 0,00 20.012.329,17

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo

MECHANICAL ELETRICAL INSTRUMEN-
TATION CIVIL SERVICES M.E.I.C. SRL

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo
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334 388 RETEVACANZE S.R.L. 184771400039 17,50 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 37,50 NO 0,00 20.012.329,17

335 389 LA TIPICA S.R.L. 182899300359 18,75 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 53,75 SI 100.000,00 20.112.329,17

336 390 GRUPPOMEGA S.P.A. 181399200273 25,00 15,00 30,00 0,00 0,00 70,00 SI 60.800,00 20.173.129,17

337 391 GUSTA LA SICILIA S.R.L. 181814000414 26,25 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 61,25 SI 80.000,00 20.253.129,17

338 393 183092200288 26,25 0,00 30,00 0,00 0,00 56,25 SI 71.360,00 20.324.489,17

339 394 NAUTICA SICILMARE S.R.L. 184673400510 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 100.000,00 20.424.489,17

340 395 184752100145 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 14.000,00 20.438.489,17

341 396 SUDZAPPA DI RUISI ANTONINA E F.LLI S.N.C. 183320060192 23,75 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 58,75 SI 28.960,00 20.467.449,17

342 398 LAYER ELECTRONICS S.R.L. 184673400307 25,00 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 60,00 SI 100.000,00 20.567.449,17

343 399 185221900117 20,00 0,00 30,00 0,00 0,00 50,00 SI 42.031,20 20.609.480,37

344 401 NABU S.R.L. 186832000122 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 100.000,00 20.709.480,37

345 402 184673300040 17,50 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 37,50 NO 0,00 20.709.480,37

346 403 RAVIDA' AZIENDA AGRICOLA S.R.L. 187739910333 26,25 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 46,25 SI 46.000,00 20.755.480,37

347 404 EUROMECC SRL 184624200351 20,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,00 NO 0,00 20.755.480,37

348 405 184642200104 21,25 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 56,25 SI 80.000,00 20.835.480,37

349 406 SI.FOR. SRL 184647100331 25,00 0,00 20,00 0,00 1,00 46,00 SI 99.848,00 20.935.328,37

350 407 UP STUDIO SRLU 182611010287 5,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 5,00 NO 0,00 20.935.328,37

351 409 FIRSTECH INNOVATION S.R.L. 187120100031 20,00 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 55,00 SI 95.720,00 21.031.048,37

352 411 DIPIETRO GROUP S.R.L. 184639100242 17,50 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 37,50 NO 0,00 21.031.048,37

353 412 PASTICCERIA ITALIA SNC 182751000504 25,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,00 NO 0,00 21.031.048,37

354 413 ALIMENTA S.R.L. 189609090269 26,25 15,00 20,00 5,00 2,00 68,25 SI 100.000,00 21.131.048,37

355 415 ANGELO MORETTINO SRL 183299300135 30,00 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 50,00 SI 83.999,20 21.215.047,57

356 416 TECNOFREDDO S.R.L. 181105000142 26,25 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 61,25 SI 99.936,00 21.314.983,57

357 417 ERES SRL 187740000072 17,50 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 37,50 NO 0,00 21.314.983,57

358 418 DI BARTOLO SRL 183511000356 26,25 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 46,25 SI 100.000,00 21.414.983,57

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo

OLEIFICIO SAN CALOGERO DI SANTANGELO 
GIUSEPPE & C SAS

AFFILA LA LAMA DI ALESSANDRO 
COSTANTINO SAS

ACETIFICIO GIUSTO BONANNO DI GIUSTO 
BONANNO & C. SAS

ROUND TRIP CONSULTING DI CAMPAGNA 
ROSELLA

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo

C.I.D.A. CENTRO INTERNAZIONALE 
DISTRIBUZIONE ABBIGLIAMENTO SRL

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo
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359 419 FGT S.R.L. 182670200380 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 56.800,00 21.471.783,57

360 420 L'EOLIANA S.R.L. 182591000243 25,00 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 60,00 SI 80.000,00 21.551.783,57

361 493 SEA FISH SRL 181419290540 26,25 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 46,25 SI 100.000,00 21.651.783,57

362 494 KIMANU S.R.L. 181104000537 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 72.000,00 21.723.783,57

363 495 ARCHE' IMPRESA SOCIALE S.R.L. 182849090236 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 76.800,00 21.800.583,57

364 497 TRAVERSA VITTORIO AFFITTACAMERE D.I. 182899200622 20,00 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 55,00 SI 100.000,00 21.900.583,57

365 498 GIEFFE DESIGN S.R.L.S. 184646100471 17,50 15,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 52,50 SI 56.000,00 21.956.583,57

366 500 IINFORMATICA S.R.L.S. 185610500627 17,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 17,50 NO 0,00 21.956.583,57

9.899.421,42

Punteggio inferiore al 
minimo


	Foglio1

